
Breakfast 

 

Choice of Fruit  

or Juice 

 

 

 

LUNCH 

 

Chef Salad 

Assorted Salad Dressings 

Choice of Fruit 

Choice of Milk 

Monday, September 3 

Tuesday, September 4 

Breakfast: Poptart/Cheesestick 

Chili Cheese Nachos 

Veggie Cup, Steamed Broccoli, Cookie 

Wednesday, September 5 

Breakfast: Grits/SausagePatty/Toast 

Fish Sticks 

Mac & Cheese, Blackeye Peas, Fruit Cup, Cornbread 

Thursday, September 6 

Breakfast: Breakfast Pizza 

Chicken Sandwich 

Tomato/Lettuce Chips, Sidekick 

Friday, September 7 

Breakfast: Frenchtoast Sticks 

Hot Dog/Bun 

Cole Slaw, Fries, Sidekick 

Monday, September 10 

Breakfast: Breakfast Bun 

Wild Mikeõs Pizza 

Garden Salad, Seasoned  Carrots, Sliced Pears, Cookie 

Tuesday, September 11 

Breakfast: Ham/Biscuit 

Hamburger/Bun 

Curly Fries, Baked Beans, Tomato/Lettuce/Pickle 

Wednesday, September 12 

Breakfast: Cereal/Toast 

Popcorn Chicken 

Scalloped Potatoes, Steamed Broccoli, Sliced Peaches, Dinner Roll 

Thursday, September 13 

Breakfast: Yogurt/Granola/Toast 

Spaghetti w/Meat Sauce 

Garden Salad, Seasoned Green Beans, Garlic Toast 

Mandarin Oranges 

Friday, September 14 

Breakfast: Breakfast Pizza 

Barbecue/Bun 

French Fries, Whole Kernel Corn, Cinnamon Roll 

This institution is an equal opportunity provider.   

Menus are subject to change. 



Monday, September 17 

Breakfast: Pancake Pup 

Chicken Fajita Wrap 

Mozzarella Cheese Cup, Salsa, Veggie Dippers, 

Seasoned Green Beans 

Tuesday, September 18 

Breakfast: Breakfast Donut 

Sloppy Jo/Bun 

Garden Salad, French Fries 

Wednesday, September 19 

Breakfast: Chicken Biscuit 

Chicken Fried Steak 

Rice/Gravy, English Peas, Dinner Roll, Pineapple Chunks 

Thursday, September 20 

Breakfast: Cini Minis 

Tacos, Tomato/Lettuce/Sour Cream/Salsa 

Whole Kernel Corn 

Friday, September 21 

Breakfast: Breakfast Bun 

Ham/Cheese Hoagie 

Tomato/Lettuce, Sweet Potato Fries, Baked Beans 

 

Monday, September 24 

Breakfast: Frenchtoast Sticks 

Steak Nuggets 

Creamed Potatoes, Broccoli w/Cheese Sauce, Dinner Roll 

Tuesday, September 25 

Breakfast: Breakfast Pizza 

Pretzel Dog 

Curly Fries, Baked Beans 

Wednesday, September 26 

Breakfast: Mini Pancakes 

Hot Wing Basket 

Carrot/Celery/Dip, Fries 

Garlic Toast 

Thursday, September 27 

Breakfast: Sausage Biscuit 

Baked Ham or Meat Loaf 

Mac & Cheese, Blackeye Peas, Cornbread 

Friday, September 28 

Breakfast: Cereal/Toast 

Hamburger/Bun 

Sliced Tomato/Lettuce, Pickle, Chips, Whole Kernel Corn 


